

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 610914
Description: ADDENDUM 1, HMA Crushing, Shaping, Inject, HMA Paving, Aggregate Shoulders, Misc Items and Pavement Markings
Location: Atkins Road Port Huron Twp West Limits to Beach Road
Projects(s): 610914

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$671,096.30	-3.00%	0.00%
1	(00656) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	\$691,912.53	0.00%	3.10%
2	(_0623) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.	\$810,884.02	17.19%	20.82%

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		(2) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.	
					Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	2047011	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified	792	Syd	\$5.15	\$4,078.80	\$30.00	\$23,760.00	\$28.00	\$22,176.00
0002	2090001	Project Cleanup	1	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,600.00	\$14,600.00
0003	3057011	_ HMA Base Crushing and Shaping, Modified	22,129	Syd	\$3.50	\$77,451.50	\$3.35	\$74,132.15	\$3.80	\$84,090.20
0004	3060020	Maintenance Gravel	150	Ton	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$32.00	\$4,800.00	\$37.50	\$5,625.00
0005	3077002	_ Trenching, Special	73	Sta	\$300.00	\$21,900.00	\$282.00	\$20,586.00	\$320.00	\$23,360.00
0006	3077031	_ Shld, CI II, Modified	770	Ton	\$40.00	\$30,800.00	\$46.50	\$35,805.00	\$49.00	\$37,730.00
0007	5010061	HMA Approach	34	Ton	\$125.00	\$4,250.00	\$312.00	\$10,608.00	\$380.00	\$12,920.00
0008	5012024	HMA, 4EL	2,694	Ton	\$92.00	\$247,848.00	\$88.70	\$238,957.80	\$117.00	\$315,198.00
0009	8010005	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	537	Syd	\$115.00	\$61,755.00	\$99.10	\$53,216.70	\$53.50	\$28,729.50
0010	8110231	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	80	Ft	\$0.20	\$16.00	\$0.11	\$8.80	\$0.13	\$10.40
0011	8110232	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	9,897	Ft	\$0.20	\$1,979.40	\$0.11	\$1,088.67	\$0.13	\$1,286.61
0012	8110233	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	13,977	Ft	\$0.30	\$4,193.10	\$0.16	\$2,236.32	\$0.18	\$2,515.86
0013	8120012	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	20	Ea	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$29.00	\$580.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		(2) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.	
					Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0014	8120013	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	20	Ea	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$1.10	\$22.00
0015	8120035	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn	250	Ea	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$18.00	\$4,500.00	\$4.50	\$1,125.00
0016	8120036	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper	250	Ea	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$1.50	\$375.00
0017	8120170	Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$7,850.00	\$7,850.00
0018	8120246	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	1,168	Ft	\$3.00	\$3,504.00	\$2.35	\$2,744.80	\$1.90	\$2,219.20
0019	8120350	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	213	Sft	\$5.50	\$1,171.50	\$6.00	\$1,278.00	\$4.00	\$852.00
0020	8120351	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	213	Sft	\$1.00	\$213.00	\$0.01	\$2.13	\$0.01	\$2.13
0021	8120352	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	42	Sft	\$8.00	\$336.00	\$6.00	\$252.00	\$7.00	\$294.00
0022	8120353	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper	42	Sft	\$1.00	\$42.00	\$0.01	\$0.42	\$0.01	\$0.42
0023	8127050	_ Monument Box, Special	6	Ea	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00
0024	8162002	Slope Restoration, Non-Freeway, Type B	4,881	Syd	\$7.00	\$34,167.00	\$7.00	\$34,167.00	\$17.00	\$82,977.00
0025	8507022	_ Asphalt Cement Binder	33,193	Gal	\$4.50	\$149,368.50	\$4.28	\$142,066.04	\$4.90	\$162,645.70
0026	8507031	_ Portland Cement Binder	2	Ton	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
Bid Totals:					\$671,096.30		\$691,912.53		\$810,884.02	